
2018 Pleasant Middle School Cross Country Schedule
Monday 8/20/2018 4:30 PM Away Northmor HS

Saturday 8/25/2018 9:00 AM Away Col. Crawford HS

Saturday 9/1/2018 9:00 AM Away Crawford Co. Fairg.

Saturday 9/8/2018 8:00 AM Away Hedges Boyer Park

Saturday 9/15/2018 9:00 AM Away Ammons Reservoir

Saturday 9/22/2018 9:00 AM Away Marshall Park

Saturday 9/29/2018 9:00 AM Away North Union HS

Saturday 10/6/2018 9:15 AM Away Harding HS

Saturday 10/13/2018 9:30 AM Away Harding HS

2018 Pleasant Middle School Football Schedule
Saturday 8/18/2018 10:00 AM Away Scrimmge at Grant (Fredricktown/Elgin)
Thursday 8/23/2018 5:00 PM Home Highland
Thursday 8/30/2018 5:00 PM Away at Clear Fork
Thursday 9/6/2018 5:00 PM Away at Ontario
Thursday 9/13/2018 5:00 PM Home Galion
Thursday 9/20/2018 5:00 PM Home Grant
Thursday 9/27/2018 5:00 PM Away at North Union
Thursday 10/4/2018 5:00 PM Home Buckeye Valley
Thursday 10/11/2018 5:00 PM Away at River Valley

2018 Pleasant Middle School Volleyball Schedule
Monday 8/13/2018 5:00 PM Away at Elgin (Scrimmage)

Thursday 8/16/2018 5:00 PM Home Cardington (Scrimmage)
Wednesday 8/22/2018 5:00 PM Home Ontario

Monday 8/27/2018 5:00 PM Home Grant
Wednesday 8/29/2018 5:00 PM Away at Shelby
Wednesday 9/5/2018 5:00 PM Home Buckeye Valley

Monday 9/10/2018 5:00 PM Away at River Valley
Wednesday 9/12/2018 5:00 PM Home Clear Fork
Thursday 9/13/2018 5:00 PM Home North Union
Monday 9/17/2018 5:00 PM Away at Galion

Wednesday 9/19/2018 5:00 PM Away at Ontario
Monday 9/24/2018 5:00 PM Away at Grant

Wednesday 9/26/2018 5:00 PM Home Shelby
Saturday 9/29/2018 9:00 AM Away at Highland w/ RV, Big Walnut
Monday 10/1/2018 5:00 PM Away at Buckeye Valley

Wednesday 10/3/2018 5:00 PM Home River Valley
Monday 10/8/2018 5:00 PM Away at Clear Fork

Wednesday 10/10/2018 5:00 PM Home Galion
Saturday 10/13/2018 TBA Away MOAC Tournament - @ Buckeye Valley


